AIR FORCE SCHOOL 3BRD
FEE STRUCTURE AS ON 01 APRIL 2025

1. Caution Money (Equivalent to One Month Tuition Fee)

refundable

Class

Caution Fee

NAF

OFFR

PBEOR

NC's

NUR-V

3970

3298

3075

2643

VISVl

4400

3745

3533

2868

X=X

5063

4400

3970

3075

2. Admission Fee (Equivalent to One Month Tuition Fee)

Class

Admission Fee

NAF

OFFR

PBOR

NC's

NUR-V

3970

3298

3075

2643

VIVl

4400

3745

3533

2868

X=X

5063

4400

3970

3075

3. ANNUAL CHARGES (FORALL STUDENTS)

a) Development Fee - (10% of Annual Tuition Fee of
respective category)

Class

Development Fee

NAF

OFFR

PBOR

NC's

NUR-V

4764

3960

3692

3172

VI-will

5280

4494

4240

3444

X=X

6076

5280

4764

3692

b)|School Diary/Magazine/Health Card/l Card
c)| Examination Fee

d)| Library Fee

e)| Activity Fee

f) |Sports Fee

g)|Insurance Fee

200.00
500.00

50.00
200.00
150.00

70.00
TOTAL 1170.00




4. Monthly Charges

a) Tuition Fee

Class

Tuition Fee (As on April 2025)

NAF

OFFR

PBOR

NC's

NUR-V

3970

3298

3075

2643

VI-Vill

4400

3745

3533

2868

X=X

5063

4400

3970

3075

b) Lab Fee - (Computer Lab Fee and Science Lab Fee)

i) For Classes NUR & VIl Rs. 50.00
il) For Classes IX to Xl Rs.100.00

c) Late Fee Rules
1) Last date for depositing fee -10th of April, Jul, Oct & Jan

2) Late Fee will be charged in case of non-payment by
due date.

3) Late fee @ Rs. 20/- per day (including holidays) will
be charged for ten days after the last date of payment.

4) Thereafter Rs. 50/- per day (including holidays) will
be charged for next twenty days till the action to strike-
off name is initiated as per Para 3 Chapter 13 of Edn Code
2020.

5) In case of non payment of fee within 30 days after the
last date of payment name of the student will be struck
off from the roll of the strength.

6) The outstanding tuition fee in respect of students
whose names have been struck off will be settled by
the caution money of those students. The money will be
credited in tuition fee account. In case of readmission
of struck off case, all charges as specified for fresh ad-
mission will be levied.




